NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION

MISCELLANEOUS REPORTS ON WELLS

Submit this report in triplicate to the Oil Conservation Commission District Office within ten days after the work specified is completed. It should be signed and filed as a report on beginning drilling operations, results of shooting well, results of test of casing shut off, result of plugging of well, and other important operations, even though the work was witnessed by an agent of the Commission. See additional instructions in the Rules and Regulations of the Commission.

	~ "	DEDODE O	N DEDATRING WEST	li
REPORT ON BEGINNING DRILLIN OPERATIONS	G	REPORT O	N REPAIRING WELL	
REPORT ON RESULT OF SHOOTING CHEMICAL TREATMENT OF W	G OR ELL		N PULLING OR OTHERVING CASING	WISE
REPORT ON RESULT OF TEST OF SHUT-OFF	CASING	REPORT O	N DEEPENING WELL	
REPORT ON RESULT OF PLUGGIN	G OF WELL			
				_
	January 15,	L952	Hobbs, New Mexico	Place
	January 15,	L952 Date	Hobbs, New Mexico	Place
Following is a report on the work done Texas Pacific Coal & Oil	and the results obtaine	d under the heading	noted above at the	
Following is a report on the work done Texas Pacific Coal & Oil	and the results obtaine	ed under the heading	noted above at the	in the
Following is a report on the work done Texas Pacific Coal & Oil	and the results obtaine Co. State 1. tor of Sec.24.	d under the heading A A A/c-l Lease T. 238	noted above at the	, N. M. P. M.
Following is a report on the work done Texas Pacific Coal & Oil Company or Operate Lenglic Mattix	cand the results obtained Co. State 10. Lea	d under the heading A A A/e-1 Lease T. 238	well No32, R36E	, N. M. P. M.
Following is a report on the work done Texas Pacific Coal & Oil Company or Operate Lenglie-Mattix The dates of this work were as follows	cand the results obtained to State of Sec. 24. Pool Lea. January 7, 1	d under the heading A A A/e-1 Lease T. 238	well No32, R36E	, N. M. P. M.
Following is a report on the work done Texas Pacific Coal & Oil Company or Operat Langlie-Mattix The dates of this work were as follows Notice of intention to do the work was	cand the results obtained to the state of State of Sec. 24. Pool Lea	A A/o-1 Lease T. 238	r noted above at the	, N. M. P. M.
Following is a report on the work done Texas Pacific Coal & Oil Company or Operat Lenglie-Mattix The dates of this work were as follows Notice of intention to do the work was and approval of the proposed plan was	cand the results obtained to the state of State of Sec. 24. Pool Lea	A A/c-l Lease T.238 on Form C-102 on the cost out incorrect we	y noted above at the	, N. M. P. M.

Ran 311.39' 9 5/8" 32.3# H-40 Casing. Tested at 323.19'. Cemented with 300 sacks Neat Cement. Circulated 50 sacks out.

Witnessed by Paul S. Johnston Texas	Pacific Coal & Oil Co. District Field Foreman
APPROVED: OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION VOLL WARWANTED	I hereby swear or affirm that the information given above is true and correct. Name Paul I John Share
Cil & Gas Inspector Title	Position District Field Foreman
Title Title	Representing Pexas Pacific Coal & Oil Co.
	Address Box 1688, Hobbs, New Mexico